Specifications subject to change without notice. ©  VIDEOTEC S.p.A. All rights reserved. The mentioned
names of products or companies are trademarks or registered trademarks.
WWW.VIDEOTEC.COM - DATA SHEETS
NVX_EN_2020-02-13
NVX
STAINLESS STEEL FULL HD CAMERA WITH DELUX TECHNOLOGY
IP66/IP67
IP68/IP69

Electromagnetic compatibility: EN60945
Salty fog resistance: EN60068-2-52
Tested at 70°C (158°F) for 16 hours in compliance with EN60068-2-2
Specifications subject to change without notice. ©  VIDEOTEC S.p.A. All rights reserved. The mentioned
names of products or companies are trademarks or registered trademarks.
WWW.VIDEOTEC.COM - DATA SHEETS
NVX_EN_2020-02-13
ACCESSORIES
NVXTUB	 Dust protection frontal shield
NVXIRBKT	 Illuminator fastening support (GEKO IRH)
OHEPOWINJ	 PoE+ Power Injector, 1 channel, for indoor installations
IRHXXHXA	 GEKO IRH illuminator, High Power
IRHxxLxA	 GEKO IRH illuminator, Low Power
WASPT0V5L5M00	 Water tank 5l (1.3gal), pump with delivery up to 5m (16ft), IN
230Vac-24Vac-120Vac
WASPT0V23L5M00	 Water tank 23l (6gal), pump with delivery up to 5m (16ft), IN
230Vac-24Vac-120Vac
WASPT0V23L11M00	 Water tank 23l (6gal), pump with delivery up to 11m (36ft) with
water floating, IN 230Vac-24Vac-120Vac
WASPT1V23L30M00	 Water tank 23l (6gal), pump with delivery up to 30m (98ft) with
water floating, IN 230Vac
WASPT3V23L30M00	 Water tank 23l (6gal), pump with delivery up to 30m (98ft) with
water floating, IN 120Vac
WASNX1V10L20M00	 Tank 10l (2.6gal) with integrated manual pump controlled by
solenoid valve, delivery head up to 20m (66ft) max, IN 230Vac
WASNX2V10L20M00	 Tank 10l (2.6gal) with integrated manual pump controlled by
solenoid valve, delivery head up to 20m (66ft) max, IN 24Vac
WASNX3V10L20M00	 Tank 10l (2.6gal) with integrated manual pump controlled by
solenoid valve, delivery head up to 20m (66ft) max, IN 120Vac
BRACKETS AND ADAPTORS
UEAP	 Pole adaptor in stainless steel AISI 316L
UEAC	 Corner adaptor in stainless steel AISI 316L